Custom Cut Metals, Inc.

2214 Front St.
Kansas City, KS 66101

Quote

DATE

Quote #

2/24/2020

5086

BILL TO

SHIP TO

City of Olathe

Parks and Public Grounds
400 N 7 Hwy

Olathe, KS 66061

Library

Olathe, KS

16100 W 135th St

P.O. NO.

TERMS

PROJECT

Net 30

DESCRIPTION

QTyY

RATE

AMOUNT

Aluminum Trellis Fabrication; alum tube frame and lattice;
connecting brackets and hardware

Powder Coating; sand blasting and clear powdercoat finish of above
items (unable to guarantee for 5 years, but certainly expected to last
that long)

Delivery to powdercoater, then to jobsite

Lattice pannels to be fabricated out of 3/8" x 2" bar stock; then
welded to partial subframe tubing, which will then be field installed
to 6 column pannel frames using 3" welded angle w/ alligned holes
in adjoining column frames. Powdercoaters would not guarantee 5
years. We will get samples for approval of sandblasted/ clear coat
before proceeding. Lead time to acquire material, fabricate and
powdercoat approx. 7 to 9 weeks from approval of project.

Custom Cut Metals is committed to the success of this projetct and
will work closely with architects and engineers when needed.
Sales Tax , this job is non taxable, cert on file

54,000.00

16,000.00

800.00

0.00

54,000.00T

16,000.00T

800.00T

0.00

Thank for allowing us to quote your business.




