Custom Cut Metals, Inc.

2214 Front St. Kansas City, KS 66101

## Quote

DATE	Quote #	
2/24/2020	5086	

BILL TO	
City of Olathe Parks and Public Grounds 400 N 7 Hwy Olathe, KS 66061	

SHIP TO	
Library 16100 W 135th St Olathe, KS	

	P.O. NO.	TERMS	PROJECT
		Net 30	
DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Aluminum Trellis Fabrication; alum tube frame and lattice; connecting brackets and hardware	1	54,000.00	54,000.00T
Powder Coating; sand blasting and clear powdercoat finish of above items (unable to guarantee for 5 years, but certainly expected to last that long)	1	16,000.00	16,000.00T
Delivery to powdercoater, then to jobsite	1	800.00	T00.008
Lattice pannels to be fabricated out of 3/8" x 2" bar stock; then welded to partial subframe tubing, which will then be field installed to 6 column pannel frames using 3" welded angle w/ alligned holes in adjoining column frames. Powdercoaters would not guarantee 5 years. We will get samples for approval of sandblasted/ clear coat before proceeding. Lead time to acquire material, fabricate and powdercoat approx. 7 to 9 weeks from approval of project.  Custom Cut Metals is committed to the success of this project and will work closely with architects and engineers when needed.  Sales Tax, this job is non taxable, cert on file		0.00	0.00

Thank for allowing us to quote your business.